1646
Series
variation
R
odless type
R
o
d

Note 6: Shock absorber is also available. Consult with
CKD.
How to order
Without switch
With switch
SRB2 M0H200 D B25 B00
SRB2 200 B25 B00
G Option
Note 5
Note 6
<Example of model number>
SRB2-00-25B-200-M0H-D-B
Cautions for model No. selection
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
G
G
A Mounting style
Note 1
B Bore size
C Cushion
D Stroke length
Note 2
E Switch model No.
Note 3, Note 4
F Switch
quantity
Model: Rodless cylinder with brake
Mounting style : Basic type
Bore size : 25 mm
Cushion : Both sides cushion
Stroke length : 200 mm
Switch model No. : Reed Switch  M0H, Lead wire1m
Switch quantity : Two
Option : Port position F, cushion needle
Co
nt
ac
t
R
ee
d
P
ro
xi
m
ity
Lead
wire
2 wire
2 wire
3 wire
3 wire
4 wire
3 wire
4 wire
2 wire
Display
1 color indicator
1 color indicator
2 color indicator
1 color indicator
2 color indicator
Preventive
maintenance